

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6352 OF 2004

CHINTALA SYAMALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHINTALA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA RAO

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 31/01/2006 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

In-person

UPON hearing counsel for petitioner & respondent in-person,  
the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 22nd February, 2006.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

Court Master

[ Radha Rani Bhatia ]

Court Master