

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 3/2009 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 6352 OF 2004

CHINTALA SYAMALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHINTALA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA RAO

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for early hearing and office report )

Date: 13/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.  
Mrs.D. Bharathi Reddy,Adv.  
Mr. Prabhakar Rao V., Adv.

For Respondent(s) M/s. R.K. Kapoor, Shweta Kapoor,  
Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.  
For Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Post in August, 2009.

I.A. is allowed accordingly.

(R.K. Dhawan)  
Court Master

(Veera Verma)  
Court Master