

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 6352 OF 2004

CHINTALA SYAMALA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CHINTALA VENKATA SATYANARAYANA RAO

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 14/01/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASOK KUMAR GANGULY

For Appellant(s) Mr. D. Rama Krishna Reddy, Adv.
Mrs. D. Bharathi Reddy, Adv. (N.P.)

For Respondent(s) Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. Harish Chandra Pant, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv. (N.P.)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.
After some arguments, learned counsel Shri R.K. Kapoor appearing for respondent made a request for adjournment till Tuesday, so that he may inform his client to remain present in the Court.
List as first case on 19.1.2010 for further arguments.

[Neetu Khajuria]
Sr.PA

[Mithlesh Gupta]
Court Master